Sr B W I

=

40N2. 258-52/62

[E¥#no] C-07304-1 ]




R TBIF : 40N2.255-52/62

EHNo. Hh BE O - EERTEE

N(2)-70-1-1 0.25kW 100V 40mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g %=

1 801001845119 |17 441r-7° I(5E)x6m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 5" TLBEY
801001802299 |17 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBA
801001802329 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
801001802459 | 47°9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBEY
801001802589 |47 441r-7"I(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
801001802619 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBA
*hkkkkkk |57 PEEIBEETD ZENIVETTY.

2 801140427179 | 7<@H° M(EESH) 2[M5x15 SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801140000039 | +Fyoid7 <A W (FRESAT) 2 [M6x25 SUS304

5 801068146389 | IUh ) 1| AR 1aiAg

6 801051157149 |nyhpi*- 1 FC

7 801140021179 | <Ak I 4|M5x20 SUS304

8 801121252109 |/°y3y 1| @127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR

9 801009001069 | 7-A#% 136 | 1.2500x80L (AT +Y17P)

10 801143085219 |AMAL (IF10EERAT) 1| M4x6 SWRM

11 801078103189  |3ELAMFAN - 1|Ms-3F SPC

12 801143086229 |B/IMAU (IF10EERAT) 2 [Maxs SWRM

13 801145002179 |4°IRt°Y 1|10/ SK5

14 | 801142207159 |%EES 1|¢10.5 SK5

15 801077109119 |@UHMYF 148 | MS-3-2

16 801143076299 | AMAU (IF10EERAT) 2[M3x6 SWRM

17 801143086229 | IAL (IF1EERAT) 2 [Maxs SWRM

18 801016100139 |- #R5E7" v1 1|S-400%.(E) NBR

19 801050245179 | E-57°34h 1 FC

20 801143126389 | A/MaL (13 10/ FERA) 2 [Max12(¢\Es,) SWRM

21 801053236279 |{RisE 1|KA112-BATL21 ©)

22 801142192169 |RER 1| #6201F(D=32,T=0.4) SK5

22-1 | 801142451169 |mizmES 1| #6201/ (D=32,T=0.25) sup

23 801052100159 | & 1|62012zC3

24 | 801055002139 |MEEEF 148 | B4

25 801147016109 | &hif+- 1| 4x4x10L(TL) SUS403

26 801061157159 | A*7Uyy* h35- 1| @15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC

27 801052101169 | & 1|6202zzC3

28 801056006309 |EETF 1%

29 801064289169 | E-57L-4 1 FC

30 801035124129 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10x15(Amreh) SUS304

31 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 910.3xp16x2t °Yy-b

32 801025000779 | Mzhly—h 1|D-12RCEROHS SSIC

33 801122129109 |OUY)* 1|G-90(89.4x¢3.1) NBR




R TBIF : 40N2.255-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
N(2)-70-1-1 0.25kW 100V 40mm -
No. BmES e {8 g bz i=1
34 801020353329 | BBk V7°5-3u0" 1]150-S/ARY FC
35 801026179149 | MIy-) 1|(VvC-12224 NBR
36 801040102239 | JNBERFZEREE ¢10.2x¢p17x0.3t SUS304
37 801021N84189 |[JItRE(50HzA) 1|40N2.255-52H4 FC
37 801021N87119 |[IIRE(60HzAI) 1140N2.255-62H FC
38 801140249139 | 7<AJUSI Wb 3| M6x15 SUS304
39 801142164199 |(FHEE 1{M10 SUS304
40 801141006779 |7<A&tyb 1{M10 S45C
41 801121269109 |N°v$y 1|S-150%8Y A=
42 801020333109 | T&B#K° Y7°5-3u0° 1]150-S/ARY FC
43 801140023199 |7<Ai It 3| M5x30 SUS304
44 801023126179 | Ab-F 1]150-A% SPC
45 801049112109 |AMN-TREMR 1|S-150%8Y SPC
46 801140040129 |7<Ai It 3| M6x40 SUS304
47 801140059149 |7<Ai It 2 [M8x45(#1L) SUS304
48 801048000089 |RRUAHIFIY" 1140mm(P.C.90)PT 1EiRE
49 801121468119 |)\°v$y 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
<°y0Us) ey b>
801173314129 | )\°y+y0YU»y tyh 10| (¥EN)
8 801121252109 | E-497" 39N E-9IV-LI° vy 1(p127.3x(p144.8x3.5t NBR
31 801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1|¢10.3xp16x2t Y-
33 801122129109 |E-97b-L/ EBBI-307" OUuy® 11G-90(89.4x¢p3.1) NBR
41 801121269109 | E&B/TEBK YI°I-300" I\° v$y 1|S-150%8Y A=t
49 801121468119 |RRULRAFHIFTVI N vEy 1 [P.C.90xp45x2t NR
MZhIS-IiEE A-t"YHVG32 145ml
<PIREIRETE>
ZERU




